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Chane  Cum berm ack706
FGTC

11.100 9.500 8.6508.400 9.50010.750 57.900
1 3 6 3 2 2 1 

1 

Giorgio A la rcon714
Gymnastics USA

10.900 9.950 7.80010.150 9.7509.300 57.850
2 2 1 7 3 1 2T

2T

Ow en Quant715
LaF leur's Tampa

9.350 10.750 7.95010.000 9.00010.800 57.850
3 1 2 6 1 3 2T

2T

M icah R icha rdson711
Integrity  A thle t ics

8.850 7.950 8.8008.900 7.8507.850 50.200
7T 6 4 2 7 5 4 

4 

A lex W am puszyc700
American Gymnastics

7.450 8.550 8.0509.250 8.3008.500 50.100
9 4 3 5 6 4 5 

5 

Baron M cVety708
LaF leur's Tampa

9.250 7.600 6.9508.700 7.7508.800 49.050
5 7 5 10 5 6 6 

6 

Dom inic He tze l702
Integrity  A thle t ics

8.850 7.550 9.0508.300 6.7007.450 47.900
7T 8 7 1 8 7 7 

7 

T roy R icha rd703
American Gymnastics

9.100 8.150 7.4508.250 5.3009.250 47.500
6 5 8 9 4 9 8 

8 

S antiago R ios713
American Gymnastics

6.550 5.750 7.7007.450 5.5007.350 40.300
10 10 9 8 9 8 9 

9 

Nicko las  S praggins712
Gym Tech Elite

9.300 7.300 8.3507.250 0.0006.000 38.200
4 9 10 4 10 10T 10 

10 

Cayden W a lke r704
Oklahoma C ity  

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 10T 11 

11 
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S teven Bertulfo717
Sun Country

11.150 11.400 8.25011.000 10.60010.500 62.900
1 1 1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Jackson W ilson722
Integrity  A thle t ics

10.100 10.550 8.6009.900 9.4508.600 57.200
5 2 3 2T 7 2 2 

2 

Ilya  Danilchenko718
Gymnastics USA

10.450 9.100 8.5509.150 7.6508.850 53.750
2 6 4 4 6 6T 3 

3 

M atteo Paddock723
Blaze Gymnastics

10.250 9.400 8.2009.000 7.6509.000 53.500
3 4 5T 6 5 6T 4 

4 

John W itte724
Gold Coast

10.150 9.450 8.8509.000 6.3009.600 53.350
4 3 5T 1 3 9 5 

5 

Carson Green721
Gulf  Coast

9.700 8.200 7.8008.850 8.7009.700 52.950
7 9 7 9 2 3 6 

6 

JJ Nunez Jr727
FGTC

8.750 9.250 7.85010.050 8.5507.750 52.200
9 5 2 8 9 4 7 

7 

Brennan Prohaska719
Integrity  A thle t ics

9.350 8.850 8.6007.750 8.5008.400 51.450
8 7 10 2T 8 5 8 

8 

S tee le  T ro iani720
LaF leur's Tampa

9.800 7.700 8.1508.450 6.8509.500 50.450
6 10 8 7 4 8 9 

9 

Donovan S heehan725
Top Contenders

0.000 8.700 0.0008.000 0.0006.600 23.300
10 8 9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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M ichae l Hunte r756
Chelsea Piers

8.500 9.250 8.1508.650 7.1008.050 49.700
1T 1 2 3 4T 2 1 

1 

Robert F iche ra754
Chelsea Piers

7.350 7.900 7.7508.950 6.6508.200 46.800
6T 6 1 11 2 3 2 

2 

Dom inic Fouche '750
O ldsmar

7.850 7.200 8.2508.100 6.2508.600 46.250
4 8 6 2 1 4 3T

3T

S teve  Guim ond757
EVO  Gymnastics

8.400 8.000 8.0508.550 6.1007.150 46.250
3 5 3 7 9T 5T 3T

3T

Jam es DeF ilippis705
Top Contenders

6.400 8.400 8.1008.050 7.2507.450 45.650
10 2T 7 4T 7 1 5 

5 

Diego Pabon701
Miha i Gymnastics

7.350 6.050 8.6008.300 5.8008.050 44.150
6T 9 4 1 4T 7 6 

6 

Jam es S tanford II751
Bayside

7.650 8.400 8.0007.600 4.1508.100 43.900
5 2T 10 8T 3 11 7 

7 

A iden Ew ing Ew ing755
O ldsmar

6.350 8.150 8.1006.250 6.1008.050 43.000
11 4 12 4T 4T 5T 8 

8 

T ycho Eggers758
Chelsea Piers

8.500 5.300 7.9007.900 5.5506.850 42.000
1T 11 8 10 11 8 9 

9 

Jayden Ujaque710
Miha i Gymnastics

6.850 7.350 7.6507.650 4.0007.350 40.850
9 7 9 12 8 12 10 

10 

Julien C ram pe753
Chelsea Piers

7.150 5.200 8.1008.200 4.5007.150 40.300
8 12 5 4T 9T 10 11 

11 

A lex-Yande l Diaz709
Miha i Gymnastics

5.250 5.650 8.0007.350 4.7506.600 37.600
12 10 11 8T 12 9 12 

12 
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Nicho las  S tahl1044
Integrity  A thle t ics

10.700 10.700 11.3009.350 10.35010.350 62.750
4 1 6 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Garre tt W ill1051
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.000 10.450 11.30010.250 8.60010.150 61.750
2 2 1T 1T 5T 2 2 

2 

Grant M esnard1032
eNeRGy

9.450 9.300 10.20010.000 8.00010.450 57.400
6 4T 3T 6 2 5 3 

3 

A idan M cCa ffrey856
Troy  Gym

10.750 9.300 10.1509.150 7.80010.150 57.300
3 4T 7 7 5T 6T 4 

4 

Bradley Ba lutanski1042
Troy  Gym

11.600 6.350 10.9509.500 7.80010.250 56.450
1 6 5 3 4 6T 5 

5 

S e th Jundt1041
Troy  Gym

10.500 4.750 10.35010.250 8.5009.800 54.150
5 7 1T 5 7 3 6 

6 

Ka leb W oolave r1052
Motions Unlimited

0.000 9.950 10.85010.000 8.25011.500 50.550
7 3 3T 4 1 4 7 

7 
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Chr is tian Haddad1019
Troy  Gym

11.050 9.950 10.35010.950 9.80011.100 63.200
3T 4 3 4 1 2 1 

1 

Fe rdinand Raab1010
Troy  Gym

10.750 10.000 10.45011.050 9.40010.800 62.450
5 2T 2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Rex Kenyon1030
Integrity  A thle t ics

11.300 10.000 10.7009.650 9.50010.500 61.650
1 2T 6 2 4T 3 3 

3 

M ichae l T a rnow ski1023
eNeRGy

11.200 7.050 10.00011.450 10.00010.950 60.650
2 7 1 6T 2 1 4 

4 

S antino Giglio1073
Troy  Gym

11.050 10.300 10.00010.000 7.6509.400 58.400
3T 1 5 6T 6 7 5 

5 

M ason Lebarre1006
Grand Rapids

10.600 8.950 10.2509.300 8.45010.500 58.050
6 5 7 5 4T 5 6 

6 

Pr ith A run1029
Integrity  A thle t ics

10.550 8.900 10.75010.150 8.3007.300 55.950
7 6 4 1 7 6 7 

7 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Integr ity A thle tics 7 159.850 28.300 27.350 27.100 26.450 24.850 25.800

12 1 2 3 1

2 LaF leur 's  T am pa 7 157.350 28.400 26.050 27.150 23.050 29.100 23.600

51 2 1 1 2

3 Che lsea  Pie rs 7 139.450 24.350 22.450 25.800 24.150 23.400 19.300

33 3T 3 4 3

4 Am er ican Gym nastics 7 137.900 23.100 22.450 24.950 23.200 25.100 19.100

44 3T 4 2 4

5 M iha i Gym nastics 7 122.600 19.450 19.050 23.300 24.250 22.000 14.550

26 5 5 5 6
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 T roy Gym J 187.800 33.700 30.250 32.250 31.750 32.150 27.700

21 2 1 1 2

2 Integr ity A thle tics J 187.000 33.000 31.150 30.050 33.350 31.000 28.450

12 1 2 2 1
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